SNIX3Consulting QU OTE

Achieving Excellence Together

7007 Miramar
Grand Prairie, Texas, 75054

Phone: 817-939-3056 DATE: December 8, 2025

TO:

Putnam Heights Academy
1400 NW 36th Street
Oklahoma City OK 73018
Phone: 405-587-2700

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
Consulting Services
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

Provide Day 2 of professional development on February 12,

Service Fee 2026, in the areas of initiative alignment, impact focused
instructional strategies, and in developing ways to scale
sustainably to High School.

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX
TOTAL DUE

If you have any questions concerning this quote, contact Sam Nix, 817-939-3056, nixsam2@gmail.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR IMPACT ON CHILDREN!

TOTAL

$2500.00

$2500.00
0%
$2500.00


mailto:nixsam2@gmail.com

